OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

* X * * * *  * *

M1 Option Pkg

M5 Sunroof Pkg

M2 Option Pkg

Bose Acoustimass Sound System
Third Row Leather Seat Pkg
Heated Driver/front Passenger Seat
Metallic Paint

Leather Seat Trim

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

M-Class

2002
4JGAB54E02A310305

320

Desert Silver Metallic

3.2L SOHC SFI 18-Valve
Aluminum-Alloy V6 Engine

Fusgl E€angamy

Infermation

CITY MPG

17

Total Base Price
M1 Option Pkg
M5 Sunroof Pkg
M2 Option Pkg
Bose Acoustimass Sound System
Third Row Leather Seat Pkg
Heated Driver/front Passenger Seat
Metallic Paint

HIGHWAY MPG

21

$36,300.00

$1,635.00
$1,295.00
$1,275.00
$1,200.00
$1,180.00

$635.00

$495.00

$44,015.00




